
SEE-Math 2017 Schedule

Euler Group

Blue

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148 HH mb lh

7/31/2017 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 HH Bar mb lh

4:00-5:00 Hu Sets BLOC 117 HH mb lh

Tue 1:00-2:05 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 HH CV mb lh

8/1/2017 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 148 HH mb lh

3:55-5:00 Bar Knot Tying BLOC 117 HH mb lh

Wed 1:00-2:10 Man Cryptography BLOC 104 HH mb lh

8/2/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bas Euler Circuits BLOC 148 HH mb lh

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH GM Bar mb lh

Thur 1:00-2:10 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 117 HH mb lh

8/3/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Golden Ratio BLOC 121 HH mb lh

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH GM Bar mb lh

Fri 1:00-2:10 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 148 HH mb lh

8/4/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Lyn Pick’s Theorem BLOC 117 HH mb lh

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH GM Bar mb lh

Mon 1:00-2:10 Man Proofs Without Words BLOC 121 HH lh

8/7/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Yas Splitting Piles BLOC 148 HH lh

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH GM lh

Tue 1:00-2:10 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 HH lh

8/8/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Yas Map Coloring BLOC 148 HH lh

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH GM lh

Wed 1:00-2:10 Bha Pigeonhole Principle BLOC 117 HH lh

8/9/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Aur Tip the Die BLOC 121 HH lh

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH GM lh

Thur 1:00-2:05 Aur SEE Contest BLOC 121 HH HL GM lh

8/10/2017 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH ps lh

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH GM ps lh vm

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations CHEM 100 All

8/11/2017 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA CHEM 100 All

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards CHEM 100 All

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2017 Schedule

Fibonacci Group

Green

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 CV BK Bar mc sd

7/31/2017 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Hu Sets BLOC 117 CV mc sd

4:00-5:00 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148 CV mc sd ss

Tue 1:00-2:05 Bar Knot Tying BLOC 117 BK mc sd

8/1/2017 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 BK CV mc sd

3:55-5:00 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 148 BK mc ss sd

Wed 1:00-2:10 Bas Euler Circuits BLOC 148 BK mc sd

8/2/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 117 BK mc sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK GM CV mc sd

Thur 1:00-2:10 Man Cryptography BLOC 104 BK mc sd

8/3/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Yas Splitting Piles BLOC 148 BK mc sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK GM CV mc sd

Fri 1:00-2:10 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 BK mc sd

8/4/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Golden Ratio BLOC 121 BK mc sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK GM CV mc ss sd

Mon 1:00-2:10 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 148 HL BK sd

8/7/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Lyn Pick’s Theorem BLOC 117 HL sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HL GM sd ss

Tue 1:00-2:10 Man Proofs Without Words BLOC 121 BK sd

8/8/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bha Pigeonhole Principle BLOC 117 BK sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK GM sd ss

Wed 1:00-2:10 Aur Tip The Die BLOC 121 BK sd

8/9/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Yas Map Coloring BLOC 148 BK sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK GM sd ss

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK GM ps sd

8/10/2017 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Aur SEE Contest BLOC 121 BK HL sd

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK GM ps sd

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations CHEM 100 All

8/11/2017 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA CHEM 100 All

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards CHEM 100 All

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2017 Schedule

Gauss Group

Yellow

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Hu Sets BLOC 117 MB ps

7/31/2017 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148 MB ps

4:00-5:00 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 MB Bar ps vm

Tue 1:00-2:05 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 148 MB ps

8/1/2017 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Bar Knot Tying BLOC 117 MB ps

3:55-5:00 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 MB CV ps vm

Wed 1:00-2:10 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 117 MB ps

8/2/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Cryptography BLOC 104 MB ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB GM CV ps vm

Thur 1:00-2:10 Bas Euler Circuits BLOC 148 MB ps

8/3/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Lyn Pick’s Theorem BLOC 117 MB ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB GM CV ps vm

Fri 1:00-2:10 Man Golden Ratio BLOC 121 MB ps

8/4/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 148 MB ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB GM CV ps vm

Mon 1:00-2:10 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 CV ps

8/7/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Proofs Without Words BLOC 121 CV ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV GM ps vm

Tue 1:00-2:10 Yas a+b+ab BLOC 148 CV ps

8/8/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Aur Tip the Die BLOC 121 CV ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV GM ps vm

Wed 1:00-2:10 Yas Map Coloring BLOC 148 CV ps

8/9/2017 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bha Pigeonhole Principle BLOC 117 CV ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV GM ps vm

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV GM ps

8/10/2017 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV GM ps

3:55-5:00 Aur SEE Contest BLOC 121 CV HL

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations CHEM 100 All

8/11/2017 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA CHEM 100 All

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards CHEM 100 All

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



Instructors:

Yas  = Philip Yasskin

Man  = David Manuel

Aur  = Ben Aurispa

Bar  = Matthew Barry

Bas  = Dean Baskin

Bha  = Raj Bhatt

Gus  = Bob Gustafson

Hu  = Jiuhua Hu

Lew  = Jenny Lewis

Lyn  = Ben Lynch

Senior Counselors:

BK  = Byungjun (BJ) Kim

CV  = Carl Van Huyck

GM  = Grace Manuel

HH  = Hannah Hunt

HL  = Hector Linares Garcia

MB  = Mikayla Barry

Junior Counselors:

lh  = Luke Hoffman

mb  = Mitchell Barry

mc  = Mark Cahill

ps  = Parth Sarin

sd  = Sayuni Dharmasena

ss  = Shiva Saravanan

vm  = Vince Musser

SEE-Math 2017 Schedule

Instructors and Helpers:


